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
and roof... so you know the bones are good!!
Really high ceillings, hugh country kitchen, 4

3 Bedroom Executive Bungalow on one
of the most private and pretty lots (.71
Acre). This home is beautifully upgraded
and landscaped. The garage is extra deep
and backyard is fully fenced. This one is

guaranteed to meet your very picky stan-

This elegant bungalow in Erin could be just what you
are looking for. It's Open concept, luxurious and
much bigger inside than you would guess from the
outside. Double car garage, shed with hydro, central
air, 4 washrooms, two gas fireplaces, gorgeous deck
and yard across from a park. The basement is fully | § bedrooms and at a price that will allow you to - _
finished with 2nd kitchen and ready for Nanny, Teens | | feel like royality... but allow you to live within | | dards. Book a visit...move to Erin! MLS #
~ | your budget. MLS # X880983 - ] X827630

or lnlaws MLS # X832176 B fuca
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el court, feat 6 levels of liv space, hrdwd firs i : |
[}Htﬁ.}m& bright spacimg ﬁgﬁeenilrge;ts:: m:mmmu

DESIHABLE 0|.BE Hll.l'ﬂﬂ

In exclusive neighbourhood on half acre property. nerous bdrms & mas-

LEVEL SIDESPLIT

Located in quiet, sought after loca-
tion. Featuring bright eat-in kitchen
overlooking family room with fire-
i place and walkout to large sun room.
Large living/dining room. 3 spacious
bedrooms with master ensuite &
walk-in closet. Large lower level rec
room & bedroom/office. Private
fenced backyard, 2 car garage & dou-
ble driveway. $399,900.

2rge master with bay window, ensuite, his & hers closet,

spacious LR & DR w/ bay windows, ensuite laundry &
3 E;TIJE.IMONWM sauna, pa

m, 2 parki
 locker. Call Il 52!?

LUXURIOUS PENTHOUSE CONDO
in Sought After Location With 2 Seua'me Baiconies With
South-tast Exposure Overooking 16 Mile Creek & Old Oakwille
§ Lake Views. 2 Bedrooms With 4 Pee Ensuites, Gas Fireplace
Maple Hardwood Foors, Separate Den/Office, 9Ceings,
Powder Room, Insuite Laundry, 2 Owned Side By Side
Underground Parking Spaces & Locker Room. $459,900.

B SRS

area w/ w/o to deck 3
ansuite, fin. LL w/ fp. L

5Chools, parks, transit, shoppi
Il Gabriele. $309,900 ”

T ! - i . e
STUNNING END UNIT

1 sought after Riveroaks complex, backing ontol
ooded area w/ private b'ckyrd. Freshly painted,
arge eat-in kit, 3 generous bdrms, fp in LR, sep,

DR w/ w/o to patio. Quiet & safe location

R S e e
Thls page appears in the Ms ton Champmﬂ (C

For booking information, call Dlane Wolstenholme at 905-878-2341 ext. 210

or email dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com.

0us bdrms w/ master
featured on H&G tv @
.Spaceforliving. com-episode2-solution. Close to

F
ter ensuite. Main floor family rm with fireplace, large ¢ mmmrhenmmmm-mm
ances, separate Iving & dining rm, great rm with sep. kitchen, main fir laundry. Lower
level features rec rm, 3 bedrooms, 2 pc bath, storage rm., office. Detached heated 2 car
garage. targepmatedectuveﬁmkmwmdedhlﬂ'sde $539,900.

TOWNE & COUNTRY
Tn-Level Home On 1.2 Acre, Quiet Deadend Road In North Oakville. Sunroom
O/L 1/G Pool. Flagstone Floors & Vaulted Wood Ceiling. Large Lr/Dr W/Pegged
FHrdwd Firs & Fp. Bright Eat-In Kit O/L Sunroom. Huge Fam Rm W/Ceramic Firs.
Dog Kennel & Barn W/Loft. Close To Major Roads. ,900.
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!ndenendent & Free Press 1curculatmn 25 (]65) and Oakwlle Today (curcu

Detaled Wilpgrades Galors, Featung 9 Codings, Unigue Ceram; Te
(n Mam Leve!, Hardwood Foors In Lving Room & Upper Level Gourmet
ichen features Hi-lop Cabiefs, Staimkess Steel Applances. G
Freplace In Family Room. Walk Out To Bactvard. $279,900.
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One acre property. Two bdrm brick/

board ranch bungalow. Solid block |

oversize two truck garage. Long drive-

Iway and large parking area fits 8 cars.

Fantastic brick sem detached home in hestonic downtown area on deep
lot with prvate back vard Features mclude lrge procgal rooms, gas
fp, large country eat n liichen with sky hight and wio 1o deck and gaze-
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